
Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 

B.Sc.-Part-I FIRST MERIT LIST YEAR 2022-2023 
Group: Chemistry/Botany/Zoology/Microbiology (CBZMicro)_

Sr. 
Name No. HSC HSC Out HSc % Remark Marks of 

549 
546 
530 
529 
526 
525 

522 
515 
502 
497 

Gender Category 
1 SHINDE HARSHALA SANDEEP 

|MANGAONKAR ASMITA SHASHIKANT 
GAVALI SNEHA RAHUL 

4 GULABANI BHAKTI AMAR 
PATIL AKANSHA AJIT 

6 PATIL PIYUSHA JITENDRA 
1 GODASE DIKSHA UTTAM 
8 PINJARE NAYAN AMAR 
9 KAMAT TEERTHA RAJ 

10 KADAM TEJAS TUKARAM 
11 MADHALE PRANAV AJIT 
L12 WANGALE CHAITRALICHANDRAKANT
13 SHEWALE PRITHVIRAJ SUBHASH 
L14 BAWADEKAR SHRUTIKA ANANT 
15 CHOUGALE SUHANI BALASO 
16 GURAV DNYANESHWARI DATTATRAY 
17 UNHALE PRIYANKA SHIVAJI 
18 PATIL ASHLESHA BHAIRAVNATH 
19 IDHEKALE VASUDHA VASANT 
20 KHARADE SRUSHTI SHAILENDRA 
21 PARULEKAR DKSHA DEVDATTA 
22 PATIL ADITI APPASAHEB
23 OTARI SIDDHI RANJIT 
24 GURAV MANSI SUNIL 
25 KALE ROHINI MADHUKAR 
26 KAMBALE SANIKA SANJAY 
27 ABRANGE VAISHNAVI VINOD 
28 KAMBLE PRATIK MURLIDHAR 
29 BHORKADE PRARTHANA KUMAR 
30 BHANDARE APARNA DATTATRAY 
31 KAMBLE GANESH BHAGOJI_ 
32 GAIKWAD DIVYA SANJAY 
33 VANJARE AADITI BHASKAR 
34 KAMBLE SANDHYA DAGADU 
35 WAGHE RUTUJA BHAGWAN 
36 MANE ROHAN BABAN 
37 DINDAYAL PRABODHINI RAJU 
38 KAMAT SANSKRUTI SANTOSH 
39 LOHAR AMRUTA DHANAJI 
40 RASKAR UTKARSHA CHANDRAKANT 
41 AWARE MALHARI RAMESHWAR 
42 |SALGAR SANIKA NANDKUMAR 
43 SARGAR MEGHA DASHARATH 
44 VADNERKAR SUJAY PRASAD 
45 BHAMBURE DIKSHA KIRAN 
46 BASUTKAR SHRAVANI GURUDATTA 
47 GAIKWAD NIKITA NANDKUMAR_
48 BANKAR PURVA MOHAN 

Female EWS 
Female SC 

600 
91.00 GAP 
9150 

00 
Female EWS 
Female Open 
|Female Open 
Female OBC 
Female EWS 

88.33 
88.12 

600 
600 
600 87.617 
600 87.50| 

87.00 
85.83 

00 
Female Open 600 
Female Open_ 600 83.67 
Male 
Male 
Female Open 

EWS 

OBC 600 82.83 
SC 600| 82.67 GAP 496 

495| 600 82.50 GAP 
Male 600 81.67 

81.50|GAP
600 

490 
FemaleOBC 489| 600 

80.83 
600 

Female Open 485 
Female OBC 485 80.83 

600 80.33 GAP Female 0pen 
Female Open 

482 
475 600 79.17 

Female Open 600 79.00 474 
474 
472 
472 

Female Open 600 79.00 
Female EWS 
Female Open 

600 78.67 
600 78.67 

FemaleNT 

Female Open 
468| 600 78.00 
466 600 1.67 GAP 

FemaleSC 443 600 73.83 
Female SC 

Female SC 
Male 

73.17 GAP 
600 
600 439| 

404 
395 
395 
392| 
388 
387 
385 

67.33 
650 60.77 GAP 

65.83 GAP 
SC 

600 
600 

|Female SC 

65.33 

600 
FemaleSC 

Male SC 64.6 
600 64.50 

64.17 (Against ST) 
63.00(Against ST)_ 

500 

Female SC 
Female SC 
Female SC 

600 

378 
370 

600 
Female SC 

SC 
74.00|GAP(Against ST)| 

60061.50|(Against STD Male 
Female SC 
Female SC 
Female NT-B 

369 
360 
348 
424 
458 
446 

600 60.00 (Against VJ)_ 
600 58.00(Against VJ)_ 

70.67 
76.33 
74.33 GAP 

600 
600 Female NT-C 

NT-C |Male OUU 
407 FemaleNT-C 

|Female NT-C 

OBC 

60067.83 (Against NTB)_ 
364| 60.67(Against NTD) 

74.17 
73.67 
70.33 GAP 

600 
|Male 445 600| 

442| 
422 
415 

Female OBC 600 
Female OBC 
Female 0BC 
Female OBC 

600 

600 6917 
410 600 68.33 



HSC THSC Out HSC %Remark Sr. Name 
No. 

49 MUJAWAR MAHEK PARVEJ 

Gender Category 
Marks lof 
400 400 600 66.67 

600 66.00 
65.50 

600 64.83 

OBC Female 
OBC Female 

Female OBC 
Female 0BC 
Female SBC 
Male SBC 
Female EWS 
Female EWS 

Male EWS 
Female EWS 

50 BUNE MANASI KRISHNAT 
51 PARIT MANSI MANOHAR 
52 SURYAWANSHI SHWETA SHIVAJI 

396| 
393 600 
389 

600 68.50 53 DHAVAN VAISHNAVI SANTOSH 
54 ALASE SWALIHA ABDUJL 
55 BALUGADE HARSHADA SHAHAJI 

56 PATIL SAMRUDDHI SANJAY 
57 VAIRAT SRUJAN SANJAY 
58 INDULKAR NAMRATA LAXMAN 
59 EKAL SAKSHEE SARJERAO 
60 PATIL SANIKA JANARDAN 

411 
600 66.67 

76.50 
73.83 

400| 
459 600 

443| 600 

443 
439 

500 
600 
600 
600 

88.60 
73.17 
71.67 

69.50 
Female EWS 

FemaleEWS 
430 
417 

Instructions: 
1) The above FINAL MERIT LIST-I is Grantable/Non-Grantable 
2) The above students should confirm their Final admission upto 27/06/2022 till 4.00 pm. 
3) College will not be resposible to the students who will not confirm their admission within given time 

Pu 
(Aamission Committee) (Dr. R. R. Kumbhar) 

PRINCA 
Vvekanand Cotege 

Kolhapur. 


